HRA 9,660.00 9,660.00

Conveyance 4,349.00 4,349.00

Medical Allowance 750.00 750.00

Statutory Bonus 1,341.00 1,341.00

Deductions Amount

Prof Tax 200.00
Income Tax 400.00

Total Payment 32,200.00 32,200.00 Total Deduction 600.00

Net Billing 
Amount :

31,600.00 Amount in Rupees: (Rupees Thirty One Thousand Six Hundred Only)

Particulars Payable

Employer contribution to PF 0.00

Employer contribution to ESIC 0.00

Employer contribution to Gratuity 774.00

Employer contribution to Medical Insurance 0.00

Employer Contribution to Retention Fund 0.00

Cost To Company 32,974.00